Data Sheet Model FP 115
Model FP 115 | Drying and heating chambers with forced convection
and program functions
A BINDER material test chamber with mechanical convection of the FP series provides reliably short drying times and particularly fast heating – even for
chambers under full loads.
BENEFITS
• Uniform drying conditions thanks to APT.line™ technology
• Identical test conditions throughout the chamber interior independent of sample size and quantity

visual alarm
• Computer interface: RS 422
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume [L] Voltage Option model Version Art.-No.
230 V 1~ ph 50/60 Hz Standard FP115-230V 9010-0255
115
120 V 1~ ph 60 Hz Standard FP115UL-120V 9010-0262
BINDER Data Sheet | As of: 16.03.2021
Technical speci�cations are subject to change.
Page 1 / 6
Data Sheet Model FP 115
TECHNICAL DATA
Description FP115-230V1 FP115UL-120V1
Article Number 9010-0255 9010-0262
Performance Data Temperature
Temperature range +5 °C above ambient temperature to 300 °C 300 °C
Temperature variation at 150 °C [± K] 1.8 1.8